
 

 
                 

Schedule for Practical Classes- MBBS (Batch 2015) 5
th

 Semester 

Month July 2017                                                                                         
S No. Date Day Batch Topic Tutor Faculty 

1 5.7.2017 Wednesday  A Cirrhosis and fatty liver  Dr. Harman & Dr. Jasmine  Dr.Ekta 

2 6.7.2017 Thursday  B Cirrhosis and fatty liver Dr. Harman & Dr. Jasmine  Dr.Ekta 

3 7.7.2017 Friday A Appendix Dr. Yadwindr & Dr. Monjot  Dr. Ekta 

4 8.7.2017 Saturday  B Appendix Dr. Yadwindr & Dr. Monjot  Dr. Ekta 

5 12.7.2017 Wednesday  A Specimen Gall Bladder-Ch  

Calculous  Cholecystitis 

Dr. Paramvir & Dr. Navleen Dr. Arnav 

6 13.7.2017 Thursday B  Specimen Gall Bladder-Ch  

Calculous  Cholecystitis 

Dr. Paramvir & Dr. Navleen Dr. Arnav 

7 14.7.2017 Friday A Fibeoadenoma, Ca Breast Dr. Harman & Dr. Jasmine  Dr.Arnav 

8 15.7.2017 Saturday B Fibeoadenoma, Ca Breast Dr. Harman & Dr. Jasmine  Dr.Arnav 

9 19.7.2017 Wednesday A  Specimen Lipoma  Dr. Paramvir & Dr. Manjot Dr. Shaffy 

10 20.7.2017 Thursday B Specimen Lipoma Dr. Paramvir & Dr. Manjot Dr. Shaffy 

11 21.7.2017 Friday  A Seminoma Dr. Yadwinder & Dr. Navleen Dr.Shaffy 

12 22.7.2017 Saturday B Seminoma Dr. Yadwinder & Dr. Navleen Dr.Shaffy 

13 26.7.2017 Wednesday A Specimen lung- 

Pneumoconiosis  

Dr. Harman & Dr. Jasmine Dr. Anshul Gupta 

14 27.7.2017 Thursday  B Specimen lung- 

Pneumoconiosis 

Dr. Harman & Dr. Jasmine Dr. Anshul Gupta 

15 28.7.2017 Friday A Specimen kidney-wilm's 

tumour,  RCC 

Dr. Paramvir & Dr.  Manjot Dr. Anshul Gupta  

16 29.7.2017 Saturday  B Specimen kidney-wilm's 

tumour, RCC 

Dr. Paramvir & Dr.  Manjot Dr. Anshul Gupta  

                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                     Prof. & Head                

Deptt. Of Pathology 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Ref. No: -   AIMSR/Path/        /17            Date: -    / 07/2017           

 

 

Schedule for theory classes MBBS (Batch 2015) 5
th

 Semester 

Month - July 2017 

   

                                                                                      Timings:-Monday  2-3 PM 

                                                                                          Wednesday 2-3PM         

 

Sr. 

No. 

Date Day TOPIC NAME OF 

FACULTY 

 

1. 

3/7/2107 Monday 
Kidney 

Dr. VK Dubey 

2. 5/7/2017 Wednesday Kidney Dr. VK Dubey 

3. 10/7/2107 Monday Breast Dr. Arnav  

4. 12/7/2107 Wednesday Breast Dr. Arnav 

5 17/7/2107 Monday  Female genital Tract Dr. Ekta 

6 19/7/107 Wednesday  Female genital Tract Dr. Ekta 

7 24/7/2017 Monday  Female genital Tract Dr. Ekta 

8 26/7/2017 Wednesday Male genital Tract Dr. Anshul 

9 31/7/2017 Monday Male genital Tract  Dr. Anshul 
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 Deptt. Of Pathology 
 

 

 



 

 

 


